BARREL RACE

NAME

GEORGIA MOTT
LACEY NAIL
LYNDSEY STOCK
PATTY WATERS
HEATHER CLEMONS
KATIE SMITH
SAMANTHA SNYDER
LEXI HECKER
JASMINE HAMPSON

AMBER HATHCOCK
DOREEN WINTERMUTE
LILY BATES

MONICA MCGOEY
SHELBY KIRTON
JOEY PICKHARDT
CAITLIN STEVENS
BRANDY TYSON
CARLEE FLYNN
LAUREN SANTAGATA
KAREN MALCOLM
AMIE CREWS

SARA HENDRIX
SAVANNAH SENKO

VICTORIA BROWN
SHERRY FLOYD

KATIE BELLE TVENSTRUP
TORILYN POOR

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 05 18 17 POSTED - OPEN

OPEN
HORSES NAME

BUGATTI

FLY

FLYING TO FAME
FIRST ONE LEAVING
WAR PONY

PIPER

BOGIE

SUPER MAN

ELLA ES UN MAL GATO

OAKLEY

PEPPER

ADEL

KOOL

CORONA SPECIAL
FEELIN RIGHT SPECIAL
BLUEBERRY
MEMPHIS

CASH

FLIRTIN TIME
TATORCHIP
PATRON

SHUG

BLAZE

FASTEST LANE TA FAME
CASH 4 FUEL

LIL RANDY

BOO BOO

5/18/2017
TIME

15.471
15.493
15.585
15.638
15.658
15.700
15.753
15.961
15.965

15.981
15.994
16.011
16.033
16.054
16.071
16.073
16.123
16.228
16.229
16.267
16.274
16.338
16.401

16.511
16.556
16.574
16.583

DRAW

O 00 N O L1 & WIN -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

RESULTS

$371
$292
$239
$186
$133
$106

$278
$219
$179
$139
$99
$80

$186
$146
$119

$93
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REESE STOKES
PAIGE SHERMAN
PENNY MCCREARY
KRISTIN ZAPATA
DANIELLE S ALEXANDER
MEGAN SWINT
TAYLOR GOODHEAD
LEANNA BILLIE
BRITTANY SMITH
SUZZANNA HILL
ASHLEE GRIFFIN
MEGAN SWINT
HOLLY JACOBS
TREVOR MCGUIRE
AMY STEVENS WATTERS
BROOKE TART
KAREN JONES
VICTORIA BROWN
DYLAN MAHER
SAVANNAH SENKO
MARIAH COURSEN
RAYBON DURRANCE
ASHLEY PARKS

LILY BATES
COURTNEY MALCOLM
TAMARA SWEENEY
TESS D'ARIANO
SHERRY FLOYD
ANNIE COOK
BRIGITTE D'ARIANO
ASHLEY PARKS
JENNY PARROTT
DYLAN MAHER

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 05 18 17 POSTED - OPEN

SCORCH

JACKSON

TAY

JOLENE

DAISY

HOT DOG

HONEY

SCOOTEN BY SIX

BAR B FRENCHIES MOON
DAKOTA

CHUBBS

ROY

BENELLI

BRADY'S EASTER HANCOCK
CANSEE WONDERS LIGHT
RUTHY

SASSY

MISS CASH BABY DOLL
GENE

JOSIE

CA'AN

NELSON

DODGER
THUNDERBIRD

BOAZ

DALLAS

FRED

SOUTHERN BELLE
DRIFTER

LEVI

MOJO

BISCUIT

BUGS

16.587
16.617
16.628
16.628
16.634
16.669
16.716
16.723
16.734
16.742
16.790
16.813
16.820
16.820
16.831
16.866
16.872
16.915
16.917
16.935
17.045
17.080
17.090
17.093
17.096
17.102
17.133
17.180
17.186
17.213
17.243
17.276
17.326

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

$66
$53
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SAMMI HORNSTEIN
DYLAN STEIGER
LYNNDSY JOHNSON
CIARA ELLISON
DYLAN MAHER

ERIN MERRIMAN
ALEXA SWINT
ASHALEE DREHER
TAITTYN FISCHER
KELLY PEEBLES

TEALE HUMPHRIES
TREVOR MCGUIRE
CINDY ECONOMOU
ASHALEE DREHER
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON
TORILYN POOR

JULIE BRYANT

DAYNA HAROLD
MEAGHAN RAULERSON
KELLY PANKEY

KELLY SILATO
KIMBERLY BENINCASA
ALLISON BARNHILL
KATY RUNYON
JUSTINA BILLIE
ADDLYNN HOMER
JENNIFER NORRIS
JACKIE NEIRA

ANGEL HUMPHRIES

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 05 18 17 POSTED - OPEN

FAITH
TRINITY
SNOOKI
BUBBA
JIIMMY

DRAKE
PUNCHY

LEO

SEAT 7

BAE

HERMAN
GUNNER JAMES
CHUMP

IFTY'S ZIPPER
WINCHESTER
LOLA

JESSE

MAKO

RUDY

DIXIE

KATZY

LM DEBONAIR DOC
MOMMA
ATHENA
ALOTA DOUGH
SIS

NIKE

LEGACY
PIOSTOL

17.399
17.399
17.427
17.428
17.447

17.501
17.507
17.519
17.569
17.764
17.779
17.804
17.806
17.809
17.816
17.946
17.974
17.976
18.165
18.442
18.540
18.559
18.574
18.722
18.791
18.907
18.956
20.362
30.406

61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

$93
S73
$60
$46
$33
$27

=
o

= N W bk 01O N 0



BARREL RACE

NAME

LACEY NAIL

LEXI HECKER
JASMINE HAMPSON
SHELBY KIRTON
CARLEE FLYNN
LAUREN SANTAGATA

VICTORIA BROWN

KATIE BELLE TVENSTRUP
REESE STOKES
VICTORIA BROWN
MARIAH COURSEN

TESS D'ARIANO

SAMMI HORNSTEIN

NICOLETTE BULLINGTON
ANGEL HUMPHRIES
ALLISON BARNHILL
KAELIN HEGARTY
ADDLYNN HOMER
JACKIE NEIRA

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 05 18 17 POSTED - YOUTH

YOUTH
HORSES NAME

FLY

SUPER MAN

ELLA ES UN MAL GATO
CORONA SPECIAL
CASH

FLIRTIN TIME

FASTEST LANE TA FAME
LIL RANDY

SCORCH

MISS CASH BABY DOLL
CA'AN

FRED

FAITH

WINCHESTER
LEGACY
MOMMA
MOLLY

SIS

PISTOL

5/18/2017
TIME

15.493
15.961
15.965
16.054
16.228
16.229

16.511
16.574
16.587
16.915
17.045
17.133
17.399

17.816
17.846
18.574
18.697
18.907
18.982

DRAW

A U, WN -

~N

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19

RESULTS POINTS

1-D

$121
$81

$72
$48

S48
$32
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FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 05 18 17 POSTED - PEE WEE

BARREL RACE Pee Wee 5/18/2017
NAME HORSES NAME TIME DRAW POINTS
1-D

GIANA CRILLO LADYBUG 18.398 1 10
MERLYA LUCKY 18.581 2 10
BELLA SILIATO BUTTON 19.011 3 10
PAISLEY MILLER PEPPY 27.056 4 10
BAILEY SWINTZ TUGBOAT 29.220 5 10
WYATT PANKEY TANK 32.278 6 10
KAYCEN PANKEY SPUNK 44.305 7 10
KHAKI WATERS DAISY 45.126 8 10
HARPER RAE BARNES COWBOY 45.806 9 10
ADRIANA HARDY TUFFY 50.766 10 10
KYLEE PANKEY TANK 53.747 11 10
BRAFORD FULFORD  PENNY 54.943 12 10
CHANCE MADRIGAL JACK 57.855 13 10
MESA GOPHER HOP A LONG 63.830 14 10
LYNDI CARTER CHEROKEE 64.606 15 10
KYLYNN LAWRENCE  PEPPY 76.413 16 10
APONI COCHRAN PEPPY 79.284 17 10
QUITMAN JOHNSON  SHYS HIT A STAR 81.799 18 10
CANSLEE HANSLEE NATE 86.278 19 10
LANDEN PANKEY CATAWACA 16.924+ 20 10



BARREL RACE

NAME

GEORGIA MOTT
PATTY WATERS
LEXI HECKER

JOEY PICKHARDT
KAREN MALCOLM

PENNY MCCREARY
BRITTANY SMITH
TREVOR MCGUIRE
TAMARA SWEENEY
SHERRY FLOYD
ANNIE COOK

ALEXA SWINT

TREVOR MCGUIRE
CINDY ECONOMOU
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON
KELLY PANKEY

JUSTINA BILLIE
JENNIFER NORRIS

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 05 18 17 POSTED - WBRL

WBRL
HORSES NAME

BUGATTI
FIRST ONE LEAVING
SUPERMAN

FEELIN RIGHT SPECIAL
TATORCHIP

TAY

BAR B FRENCHIES MOON
BRADY'S EASTER HANCOCK
DALLAS

SOUTHERN BELLE

DRIFTER

PUNCHY
GUNNER JAMES
CHUMP
WINCHESTER
DIXIE

ALOTA DOUGH
NIKE

5/18/2017
DRAW

86
43
30

85
97

60
79
101
51
39
27

123
53
25
38
32
26
90

TIME

15.471
15.638
15.961

16.071
16.267

16.628
16.734
16.820
17.102
17.180
17.186

17.507
17.804
17.806
17.816
18.442
18.791
18.956

RESULTS
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11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

$126
S84

$95

$63

$63
$42

$32
$21
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